X-MART 10 Axial Extractor Fan, 15W, Ducting 100mm, white

Order code:

Basic information
Brand:
Series:

Properties
Colour:
Material:

Pipe diameter:
Wattage:
Output:

Noise:
Revolutions per
minute:

Max. exhaust length:
Electrical protection:

Voltage:
Weight / Piece:
Packing:
Guarantee:
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01010000

Cata
X-MART VENTILATORS

White
Plastic

100 mm
15W

98 m3/hour
40dB

2500 rpm

3m
IPx4
230V
0.62 kg
1 Piece
2 years
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